OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 112131456 7)8]9]10/11]12/13]14]15]16]17]18 | +/- | Sum)
Par 3/3, 33|33 /3/3|3|3|3 3 54

3/3/3 /3 3|3

1 Karl Varva 2 4/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3|3/2 23 4 | -2 52
2 | Joonas Juurikas 3/2|3/4/4|3/4|3/2|3 |3 /|3|5 2|2 4|3|3)| +2]| 56
3 KarlJohanKastein (2 |2 3|34 /5 /5 (3|4, 2|3 |33 |3|3|3|2|4]| +3 | 57
4 | Braien Kasser 4 316 4 4 3 54 4,3 |34 4 3,4 53|33 |+15 69
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__1]2]3 /45 ]6]7 8]0 ]10]11/12]13]14 15 116 17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3, 3,33 ,3|3 /33,3 /33,3 ,3|3 33|33 54

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
7
1
2
1

23/35/38/38/35/43/33|33/28| 3 |3.3/3.8/25/2.8/3.8|/2.8 3.5|58.5

1

11 /17|14 /12 /18| 8 | 9 | 3 | 6
1 1|1
21,13 |1/ 3|1)3]|4
33 1 1 2
1 2
1

Viéike voistlus » 19.05.2024 12:42 (2)

10 | 16
32
1 1

1

2

4
2
1
1

15

5
1
3

13| 4.5
12 | 17%
2 | 37 51%
2 | 17 24%
5 7%
1 1%
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